
Tue 19th December

Tue 2nd January

Tue 9th January

Tue 23rd January

Tue 16th January

Christmas Theme 
Pancake 

Hungry Caterpillar

Science day

DIY lava lamps 

Rock painting 

ROCKIN’FRIENDS
School Holiday 

Program

3 Hour Drop-Off Service:
9am-12pm / 1pm-4pm

Suitable for children aged 4-15
years

1:4 Support Ratio or 1:1 Ratio
with own support worker.

Bookings Essential:

https://tinyurl.com/3d4r79vj

Cost: $90

$90/3hr

NDIS INDUCTION COMPULSORY
prior to attending:

Register for your induction here:
https://tinyurl.com/yc2fuh6k



ROCKIN’FRIENDS
School Holiday 

Program

3 Hour Drop-Off Service:
9am-12pm / 1pm-4pm

Suitable for children aged 4-15
years

1:4 Support Ratio or 1:1 Ratio
with own support worker.

Bookings Essential:

https://tinyurl.com/3d4r79vj

Cost: $90

$90/3hr

Thurs 21st December

Thurs 28th December

Thurs 4th January

Thurs 11th January

Thurs 18th January

 Gingerbread biscuit 
Decorating

Food-based 
Messy Play

Tie-Dye T-shirts 

Sensory Bags 

Nerf Gun’s War Battle

Thurs 25th January Glow in the dark slime

NDIS INDUCTION COMPULSORY
prior to attending:

Register for your induction here:
https://tinyurl.com/yc2fuh6k


